GUERNSEY YOUNG BIRD 4245 NATIONAL

PART B

Bring

Particulars of birds entered

Distance: miles

YOUR

SECTION

this form with your

birds

Tel

to

the marking station

OFFICIAL USE

SECTION POOLS

OPEN POOLS

NOMS

Sex

Full Ring Details

Rubber

Basket

50

£1

£2

£5

£10

50

£1

£2

£5

£10

Ch

£1

£5

£10

Colour

No.

No.

b

d

A

B

C

D

E

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

No of birds ... .... @ £3.50 each
Total of Open Pools

Total of Section Pools
Total of Nominations

TOTAL

which must not exceed

Total forwarded on PART A

Please see Club Handbook

FOR RACE MARKING DATE and TIME

By signing my/our name below, I/we affirm the above entered
birds are registered in my/our name and are eligible to compete
and |/we agree to be bound by the Club Rules.

Sianature of member




